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SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL - INDIA

LIST OF WORKING DAYS & HOLIDAYS (2021 - 2022) Delhi

MONTH & YEAR

No. Of Calendar
Days

Sundays

Saturdays

Festivals/
Holidays

Total no. of

Holidays

FESTIVAL DAYS

No. of Working
Days

No. of Teaching
Days

Apr-21

30

School Re-Opens- 01-04-21 [Thursday)
02-04-2121 (Friday) Good Friday
10-04-21 (Second Saturday)
14-04-21[Wednesday) Dr. Ambedkar
Jayanti

21-04-21 (Wednesday) Sri Rama
Navami

25-04-21 (Sunday) Mahavir Jayanthi

May-21

31

14

08-05-21 (Second Saturday)
14-05-21 (Friday) Eid-ul-Fitar
26-05-21(Wednesday)Buddha Purnima
Summer Vacation from 23-05-21

17

14

JUNE- 21

30

30

Summer Vacation

JULY - 21

31

School Re-opens-01-07-21 (Thursday)
10-07-21 (Second Saturday)
21-07-21 (Wednesday) Eid-Ul-Adha

25

21

AUGUST - 21

31

14-08-21 [Second Saturday)

15-08-21 [(Sunday) Independence day
20-08-21 (Friday) Muharram
22-08-21 [Sunday) Raksha Bandhan
30-08-21 (Monday) Sri Krishna
Janmashtami

23

20

SEPTEMBER - 21

30

11-09-21 (Second Saturday)

25

22

OCTOBER - 21

31

b2

11

02-10-21 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanthi
09-10-21 (Second Saturday)

15-10-21 to 20-10-21 Dussehra Holidays
19-10-21 (Tuesday) Eid-E- Milad
20-10-21(Wednesday) Valmiki Jayanti

20

18

NOVEMBER - 21

30

01-11-21 (Monday) Haryana Day
13-11-21 (Second Saturday)

04-11-21 to 6-11-21 (Diwali Vacation)
19-11-21(Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanthi

21

19

DECEMBER - 21

31

11-12-21(Second Saturday)
25-12-21 [Saturday) Christmas
31-12-21(Friday) New Year

24

22

JANUARY - 2022

31

14

01-01-22 to B-01-22 (Winter Break)
26-01-22 (Wednesday) Republic Day

17

15

ﬂFEBH UARY -2022

i8

12-02-22 (Second Saturday)

23

20

MARCH-2022
(till 18th
March])

31

13

17

01-03-22 (Tuesday)
Mahashivratri
19-03-22[Saturday) Holi

21 -D%-E} to 31-03-22(Holidays for
studenlEs i

14

12

TOTAL

1365

B2

29

56

134

31.. hl;IDI
Gurugram-1

231

202




Last Working Day for Students 18-03-2022

Teachers Training 21-3-2022(Monday) to 25-03-2022(Friday)
Report Card Day 26-03-2022(Saturday)

New Parent Orientation 12-03-2022(Saturday)

New Sessions Begins for 6t Onwards 28-03-2022(Monday)
New Sessions Begins for Primary 1-04-2022(Friday)

New Sessions Begins for Pre-Primary 4-04-2022(Monday)

=ri Chaitanya Techno School
Gurugram-1



